211www.bbman.com 1-888-889-1896
Tim
ing Belts
Part	Number
No.	of
Teeth
Pitch	Length
(mm)
AT5/225 45 225.0
AT5/255 51 255.0
AT5/280 56 280.0
AT5/300 60 300.0
AT5/330 66 330.0
AT5/340 68 340.0
AT5/375 75 375.0
AT5/390 78 390.0
AT5/420 84 420.0
AT5/450 90 450.0
AT5/455 91 455.0
Part	Number
No.	of
Teeth
Pitch	Length
(mm)
AT5/480 96 480.0
AT5/500 100 500.0
AT5/525 105 525.0
AT5/545 109 545.0
AT5/600 120 600.0
AT5/610 122 610.0
AT5/620 124 620.0
AT5/660 132 660.0
AT5/710 142 710.0
AT5/720 144 720.0
AT5/750 150 750.0
Part	Number
No.	of
Teeth
Pitch	Length
(mm)
AT5/780 156 780.0
AT5/825 165 825.0
AT5/860 172 860.0
AT5/975 195 975.0
AT5/1050 210 1050.0
AT5/1125 225 1125.0
AT5/1500 300 1500.0
AT5 TIMING BELTS
5 mm Pitch
Standard Widths:
6 mm, 8 mm, 10 mm,